
Sno. Book Name Publisher Name 
1 DHIMAHI SANSKRIT-01 ABD

2 GRAMMAR WITH SMILE - 06 HEADWORD

3 EXPLORING SOCIETY (SST)- 06 NCERT

4 GANITA PRAKASH MATHS- 06 NCERT

5 KNOW & SUCCEED -06 PRIMROSE 

6 HINDI VYAKARAN NAVTARANG - 06 ROHAN 

7 SCIENCE SPROUT - 06 KIPS 

8 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ver.05 - 06 (TOUCHPAD) ORANGE 

9 HINDI BANSURI - 06 FIVE FINGERS 

10 ENGLISH MATTERS - 06 RATNA SAGAR 

11 RAMAYAN KIRTI

12 MAP WORK BOOK - 06 FUTURE KIDS 

Sno. Book Name Publisher Name 
1 DHIMAHI SANSKRIT-02 ABD

2 HINDI BANSURI - 07 FIVE FINGERS 

3 GRAMMAR WITH SMILE - 07 HEADWORD

4 GANITA PRAKASH MATHS- 07 NCERT

5 EXPLORING SOCIETY (SST)- 07 NCERT

6 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ver.05 - 07 TOUCH PAD ORANGE

7 SCIENCE SPROUT - 07 KIPS

8 ENGLISH MATTERS - 07 RATNA SAGAR 

9 KNOW & SUCCEED - 07 PRIMROSE

10 HINDI VYAKARAN NAVTARANG - 07 ROHAN 

11 MAP WORK BOOK - 07 FUTURE KIDS 

12 MAHABHARAT KIRTI 

Sno. Book Name Publisher Name 
1 DHIMAHI SANSKRIT - 03 ABD

2 HINDI BANSURI - 08 FIVE FINGERS 

3 GRAMMAR  WITH SMILE - 08 HEADWORD

4 GANITA PRAKASH MATHS- 08 NCERT

5 EXPLORING SOCIETY (SST)- 08 NCERT

6 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ver.05 - 08 TOUCH PAD ORANGE

7 SCIENCE SPROUT - 08 KIPS

8 ENGLISH MATTERS - 08 RATNA SAGAR 

9 KNOW & SUCCEED - 08 PRIMROSE

10 HINDI VYAKARAN NAVTARANG - 08 ROHAN 

11 MAP WORK BOOK - 08 FUTURE KIDS 

12 BUDDHACHARIT KIRTI 

RAMSHREE INDIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
BOOK LIST SESSION - 2026 -27 

Class - VI

Class - VII

Class - VIII



Sno. Book Name Publisher Name 
1 09 ENGLISH MOMENT NEW- 9(B) NCERT

2 09 HINDI KRITIKA BHAG NEW-1 CL. 9 (A) NCERT

3 09 HINDI KSHITIJ BHAG NEW-1 CL. 9 (A) NCERT

4 09 MATHEMATICS NEW- 9 NCERT

5 09 SCIENCE NEW- 9 NCERT

6 09 SST CIVICS DEMOCRATIC POLITICS NEW- 9 NCERT

7 09 SST ECONOMICS NEW- 9 NCERT

8 09 SST GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPORARY INDIA NEW- 9 NCERT

9 09 SST HISTORY IND. & THE CONT . WORLD NEW- 9 NCERT

10 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Ver. 4.0 ORANGE EDU

11 MANAK HINDI VYAKARAN- 9&10 (A) PIONEER

12 09 SHREMUSHI SANSKRIT NEW- 09 NCERT

Sno. Book Name Publisher Name 
1 10 ENGLISH FIRST FLIGHT- 10(B) NCERT

2 10 ENGLISH FOOTPRINTS- 10(B) NCERT

3 10 HINDI KRITIKA BHAG-2 CL. 10 (A) NCERT

4 10 HINDI KSHITIJ BHAG-2 CL. 10 (A) NCERT

5 10 MATHEMATICS- 10 NCERT

6 10 SCIENCE- 10 NCERT

7 10 SST CIVICS DEMOCRATIC POLITICS- 10 NCERT

8 10 SST ECONOMICS UND. ECO. DEV.- 10 NCERT

9 10 SST GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPORARY INDIA- 10 NCERT

10 10 SST HISTORY IND. & THE CONT . WORLD- 10 NCERT

11 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Ver. 4.0 ORANGE EDU

12 10 SHREMUSHI SANSKRIT- 10 NCERT

Sno. Book Name Publisher Name 
1 ENGLISH CORE SNAP SHOTS NCERT, CBSE

2 ENGLISH CORE HORN BILL NCERT, CBSE

3 MATHEMATICS NCERT, CBSE

4 PHYSICS NCERT, CBSE

5 CHEMISTRY part 1 NCERT, CBSE

6 CHEMISTRY part 2 NCERT, CBSE

7 BIOLOGY NCERT, CBSE

8 ACCOUNTANCY PART 1 NCERT, CBSE

9 ACCOUNTANCY PART 2 NCERT, CBSE

10 BUSINESS STUDIES NCERT, CBSE

11 ECONOMICS NCERT, CBSE

12 POLITICAL SCIENCE NCERT, CBSE

13 HISTORY NCERT, CBSE

Class - IX

Class - X

Class - XI



Sno. Book Name Publisher Name 
1 ENGLISH CORE FLAMINGO NCERT, CBSE

2 ENGLISH CORE VISTAS NCERT, CBSE

3 MATHEMATICS NCERT, CBSE

4 PHYSICS NCERT, CBSE

5 CHEMISTRY part 1 NCERT, CBSE

6 CHEMISTRY part 2 NCERT, CBSE

7 BIOLOGY NCERT, CBSE

8 ACCOUNTANCY PART 1 NCERT, CBSE

9 ACCOUNTANCY PART 2 NCERT, CBSE

10 BUSINESS STUDIES NCERT, CBSE

11 ECONOMICS NCERT, CBSE

12 POLITICAL SCIENCE NCERT, CBSE

13 HISTORY PART 1 NCERT, CBSE

14 HISTORY PART 2 NCERT, CBSE

15 HISTORY PART 3 NCERT, CBSE

Class - XII


